14 okt

Team Otto
52:orna
Lego
Torparna
MRF

Juniorerna

Omg: 2

Angarna
Gréadhyllan
Team Vst
Stilla Sig
Fjersingen

1:a set
13 -0

12

13
13
13

2:a set
10 - 13
10 - 13
12 - 13
8 - 13

3:e set
13 -6
13 - 1
13 -6
13 -0

Omg.

Team Vist
Fjersingen
MRF
Team Otto
Stilla Sig
Lego
Juniorerna
Grédhyllan
Angarna
Torparna

52:orna

= N =2N=20WDODNDNMDNDNDNDDND

O O O O A~ a2~ aN-2DNDN

= N =2 NON -0 -~ O O

O =~ 2N DNWWPKAMMOOOG

W OaON B 20 WDNDN-2 -

66
65
72
70
69
96
38
45
19
37
14

42
66
34
48
67
82
37
69
36
71
39
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